OPTONICH

Monocrystalline
Portable Solar Panel
200Wp
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RoHS
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Technical Specification




Catalog Number

Brand

Product Code

Power

Light Color

EAN Code

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per box

Output

Gross weight

Warranty

9401

Optonica

S200-Al

200W

None

3800156694019

2440x540x25 mm

540x60x580 mm

570x160x640 mm

1x USB-A, 1x Type-C, 1x DC Output MC4

8,100 kg

2 Years



