

Monocrystalline Portable Solar Panel 200Wp



Power

200W

Light color

None

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Size of package	540x60x580 mm
Product Code	S200-A1	Size of Box	570x160x640 mm
Power	200W	Items per box	2
Light Color	None	Output	1x USB-A, 1x Type-C, 1x DC Output MC4
EAN Code	3800156694019	Gross weight	8,100 kg
Size of product	2440x540x25 mm	Warranty	2 Years